Toys for Tots 5K

5-Dec-09

Name
Nathan Prickett
Antrovski Brown
Mark McDonald
Emily Ansick
Jim Morris
William Ansick
Tom Wild
Eric Schueller
Stephen English
Molly Smith
Kristen Watson
David Timm
Braxton Knight
John Ament
Tracey Buckingham
Shannon Mobley
William Jackson
Bryan Carter
Jeff Gaston
David Machin
Matthew Kisor
Jesse Daniel
Mac Matthewe
Abby Farrow
Marietjie Quicke
Drew Williams
Catherine Lyle
Shelly Auno
Abby Van Nostrand
Soren Rodning
John Tures
Manley Hodges
Jacque Nash
Savannah Glidewell
Brad Crissler
James Majors
Michele Dean
Wanseok Kang
Liz Underwood
Win Lyle
Braden Belcher

Time
0:16:20
0:18:18
0:18:22
0:19:47
0:19:55
0:02:39
0:21:20
0:21:28
0:21:35
0:21:47
0:21:51
0:22:28
0:22:51
0:.23:27
0:23:39
0:24.08
0:24:14
0:24:33
0:24:46
0:24.52
0:25:06
0:25:11
0:25:14
0:25:16
0:25:18
0:25:21
0:25:25
0:25:31
0:25:39
0:25:45
0:25:56
0:26:18
0:26:22
0:26:23
0:26:23
0:26:26
0:26:32
0:26:34
0:26:36
0:26:38
0:26:40

Toys for Tots 10K

5-Dec-09
Name

Alex Hagan
James McCurdy
Scott Bowen
Moses Kariuki
Sam Gwin
Lesley Binning
Vicky Jones
Kermit Davis
Oliver Prigge
Curtis Bailey
John Horton
Cory Landers
Todd Grant
Susan Fluker
Keith Camp
Tim Adams
Marianne Farris
Michael Figueroa
Larry Hooker
Scott Walker
Cedrick King
James Rodgers
Richard Burt
Brian Keeter
Michael McCabe
Jessie Herman
Michael Patton
Jennifer Cabbage
Shannon O'Kelley
Fred Trouse
Paul. Jackson
Carol Dorn
Robert Willingham
Bob Banks
Carl Morgan
John Schlehaus
Jim Killian
Lauren Davee
Dusty Hall
Teresa Lafleur
Gina Bailey

Time
0:33:12
0:34:56
0:37:54
0:38:26
0:39:55
0:40:47
0:41:20
0:41:29
0:42:14
0:42:38
0:42:51
0:43:03
0:43:07
0:43:20
0:43:26
0:43:28
0:43:45
0:44.05
0:44:20
0:44:48
0:45:07
0:45:54
0:45:55
0:46:33
0:46:37
0:46:52
0:46:53
0:47.04
0:47:12
0:47.49
0:47:54
0:48:23
0:48:42
0:49:37
0:49:09
0:49:14
0:49:23
0:49:30
0:49:59
0:50:01
0:50:01



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Rob Allgood
Lesley Dudley
Veronica Peiffer
Michael West
Sang Seung Lee
Chris Layfield
Greg Ryland
Judy Hall

Janet English
Jara Walden
Jody Purdy
Jamie Shelton
Bruce Shelton
Haley Dorn

Whit Smith
Kendretta Durham
Jaclyn Connors
Britt Buckingham
Will Anderson
Tori White
Patrick Salatto
Kelly Salatto
Shannon White
Lori Connors
Heather Martin
Jill Glidewell
Mary Boudreaux
Laurie Newton
Chandler Jones
Sara Beasley
Sarah Tam
Chase Anthony
Todd Lethander
Eli Jones
Hannah Birdsong
James Birdsong
Bill Ramsay
Roger McGuire
Kerri Bowie
Elisa Muller
Morton Daytona
Maria Brown
Steven Prince
Brook Machin

0:26:59
0:27:03
0:27:09
0:27:10
0:27:13
0:27:14
0:27:15
0:27:18
0:27:20
0:27:21
0:27:32
0:27:32
0:27:33
0:27:39
0:27:42
0:27:51
0:27.58
0:28:01
0:28:08
0:28:09
0:28:10
0:28:36
0:28:34
0:28:35
0:28:37
0:28:39
0:28:41
0:28:41
0:28:48
0:28:48
0:28:53
0:28:55
0:29:.07
0:29:11
0:29:11
0:29:12
0:29:16
0:29:17
0:29:28
0:29:29
0:29:29
0:30:17
0:30:23
0:30:23

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Leslie Agerton
Dan Mclnnish
Kevin Robinson
Tiffany James

Cameron Christopher

Jay Jone

Katrin Saile
Janet Taylor
Laura Walker
Katie Diehl

Beth Kisor

Mary Robbins
Eric McClendon
Lauren McGee
Jose Cervera
Laura Jackson
Cindy Campbell
Graham Yuill
Holly Roberts
Beverly Long
David Walker
Andrew Camp
Kristen Jones
Colleen Daly
Bob Kennis
Edwin Bocanegra
Molly Johnson
Alex Gold
Mandy Betz
Sarah Hulls

Bill Daily
Danielle Bowman
Bradley Pellegrin
Frederick Currie
Winje Zartman
Stacy Norman
Allison Croysdale
James Houle
Gerald Carter
John Gore
Ashley Bader
Lauren Nickels
John Martin

Kira Daly

0:50:06
0:50:10
0:50:24
0:50:25
0:50:25
0:50:33
0:50:45
0:51:35
0:51:50
0:51:57
0:52:02
0:52:35
0:52:36
0:52:40
0:53.08
0:53:15
0:53:25
0:53:26
0:53.52
0:53:57
0:53:59
0:54:06
0:54:23
0:54:47
0:54:53
0:55:01
0:55:15
0:55:15
0:55:16
0:55:24
0:55:37
0:55:44
0:56:08
0:56:10
0:56:15
0:56:21
0:56:23
0:56:23
0:56:29
0:56:34
0:57.07
0:57:34
0:57:35
0:57:42



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Danielle Wadsworth
Amanda Chinberg
Wes Starr

Lucy LaMar

Beth Guetal

Leslie Leak
Rebecca Freeman
Andrew Davis

Phil Deagan
Meaghan Deagan
Meredith Martin
Christy Garner
Debbie Drake
Cindy Kirkpatrick
Claire Northcutt
Tracy Landers
Kammi Waggoner
Rebecca Balkcom
Lauren Allgood
Wiiliam Hughes
Candiace Hughes
Kristen Katibeh
Rachel Morand
John Nicholson
Jena Woferstief
Beth Saba
Jessica Wilson
Julia Farrow
Lynda Carroll
Amber Donaldson
Andrew Leak
Breanna Zartman
Tracey Hornaday
Julie Melton
Nancy Gell
Stephanie Schlies
Hilary Boyd
Bonnie Mann
Richard Saba
Anna Goodwin
Patrick Rickabaugh
Raymond Jackson
Thomas Summers
Weatherly Summers

0:30:28
0:30:35
0:30:38
0:30:39
0:30:45
0:30:53
0:30:54
0:30:55
0:31:33
0:31:14
0:31:17
0:31:17
0:31:21
0:31:22
0:31:22
0:31:37
0:31.52
0:32:25
0:32:27
0:32:28
0:32:30
0:32:31
0:32:31
0:32:33
0:32:39
0:32:40
0:32:43
0:32:46
0:32:47
0:32:49
0:33:21
0:33:32
0:33:33
0:33:47
0:33.57
0:33:59
0:34:36
0:34:51
0:34.52
0:34:58
0:35:03
0:35:06
0:35:08
0:35:16

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Rebecca Parvin
Heather Presley
Jessica Craft
Christine Callahan
Michael McCullough
Michael Wooten
David Hughes
Marie Wooten
Reba Tilt

Pam Rogers
Sharon Cameron
Lisa Shores
Alison Cali

Katie Brock
Ashley Hamberlin
Meredith Voyles
Tami Blackwell
Janet Wilson
Kelly Grooms
Alison Bonner
C.J. Hart

Tracy Wynne
Laura Maples
Joy Stephenson
Adrienne Kirkland
Dawn Schueller
Tabitha Rankin
Sara Todd

Emily Tatum
Tasha Wilhite
Kris Mahurin
Jerome Rowe
Phil Thompson
Mike Owens
Courtney Defoe
Ron DeFoe
Ryan Bell
Jennifer Flowers
Carolyn Wilson
Kevin Loraas
Keena Dowdell
Brandy Ezelle
Kelli McBrayer
Blake McBrayer

0:57:43
0:58:19
0:58:23
0:58:28
0:58:56
0:59:02
0:59:09
0:59:37
0:59:47
0:59:50
1:00:09
1:00:14
1:00:36
1:00:40
1:00:53
1:00:53
1.01:04
1:01:35
1:.01:41
1:01:58
1:02:00
1:02:00
1:02:28
1:03:12
1:03:13
1:03:17
1:03:29
1:03:36
1:03:38
1:03:50
1:04:02
1:05:07
1:05:52
1:06:07
1:06:50
1:06:50
1:06:51
1:07:05
1:07:18
1:07:21
1:07:38
1:08:40
1:09:13
1:09:14



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Laura Booth
Lauren Patterson
Julia Daughtry
Susan Pond

Kyle Hodges
Allyson Dozier
Natalie Royer
Laci Martin

Scott Vanning
Austin Gay
Rebecca Gaskins
Alisa Anthony

No Name
Jessica Farr
Tatiana Fernandez
Shirley Norman
Blair Snell

Greg Gilliland
Cynthia Sewell
Jacquelyn Walton
Jeremy Walden
Jennifer Hardy
Katrina Calliero
Joel Calliero
Loriann Summers
Betsy Lethander
Kim Rodning
Matl Margeson
Terri Sollie
Debbie Folkerts
Dee Smith

Terri Armstrong
Sarah Keller
John Linhart
Elliot Ramos Rivera
Nick Dudley
Allison Starr
Melissa Ramos
Erin Akin
Rebecca Lakin
Ali Kidwell

Katie Lester
Jordi English
Carrie Holtzmeister

0:35:18
0:35:19
0:35:39
0:36:08
0:36:08
0:36:09
0:36:18
0:36:20
0:36:23
0:36:29
0:36:33
0:36:34
0:36:53
0:36:54
0:36:59
0:37:00
0:37:23
0:37:24
0:37:34
0:37:55
0:37:56
0:37:56
0:37:59
0:38:01
0:38:01
0:38:18
0:38:18
0:38:19
0:38:19
0:38:22
0:39:11
0:39:12
0:39:17
0:39:18
0:39:50
0:39:54
0:39:58
0:40:22
0:41:00
0:41:05
0:41:16
0:41:16
0:42:08
0:42:09

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Sara Wolf
Jennifer Clegg
Cheryl Auch
Lisa Bell

Josh Hall
Aaron Jadallah
Julie Mancrief
Victoria Owens
Todd Rogers
Nicole Rankin
Lisa Smith
Tina Loraas
Gerry Smith

1:.09:14
1:10:34
1:11:20
1:11:21
1:11:23
1:11:24
1:11:44
1:11:56
1:13:30
1:14:52
1:20:08
1:21:16
1:23:42



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Lauren Bank
Morgan Andreais
Susan Bentley
William Booth
Spencer Lynn
Jessica Horsefield
Brooke Beddingfield
Brandy Mosley
Miriam Mitchell
Morgan Barber
Dusty Luebers
Kendra Cole
Annemarie Richardson
Krista Autrey
Jeanne Brackin
Anna Mitchell
Ashley Collier

0:42:10
0:42:30
0:42:44
0:43:49
0:43:50
0:44:13
0:44:14
0:44:15
0:44:35
0:47:00
0:47:00
0:47:01
0:47:33
0:49:30
0:49:31
0:50:13
0:50:14



